• Interchangeable reflectors to achieve different beam distributions.
• Minimum Trim reveals are 0.12” thick.
• Multiple reflector distribution patterns available: pinhole trim with Narrow
      Spot (NS), Narrow beam (N), Medium beam (M), and Wide beam (W).
• Designed for ceiling thickness up to 1-1/4”.
• Adjustable trims allow engine to be angled 0˚~40  ̊tilt with a 356  ̊rotation
      for precise, lockable aiming.
• Wall Wash trim with angled slope reflector. Molded spread lens for great

”
ICEDV9541, DLEDV9541
Ordering Information
Housing
-Watts
-10 = 10W
-14 = 14W
Trim/LED Kit*
TML424RST = Straight
TML425RAJ = Adjustable
TML434PAJ = Pinhole Adjustable
TML425RGWW = Wall Wash
Color Temp.**
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Beam Angle
Upper Reflector:
NS = Narrow Spot 15˚
N = Narrow 24˚
M = Medium 38˚
W = Wide 60˚
-Finishes**
Reflector:
-HC = Haze Clear (Standard)
-WH = White
Trim:
-WH = White (Standard)
-BK = Black
** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
-23 = 23W
-Wattage
-10 = 10W
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-CRI
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-30 = 30W (For Non-IC Housing Only)
-30 = 30W (For Non-IC Housing Only)
*Option :
-WRL = Wet Location Sealed Lens
-ML = Mist Lens
-TML-424-MUD = Flangeless Mud Ring
120-277VAC, 4” IC and Non-IC Type LED Round Architectural Downlight
[TML424RST-23-830M]
Polar Candela Distribution
180˚ 170˚ 160˚ 150˚ 140˚
VA: 0˚ 10˚ 20˚ 30˚ 40˚
130˚
120˚
110˚
100˚
90˚
80˚
70˚
60˚
50˚
4,200
3,500
2,800
2,100
1,400
700
CD: 0
700
1,400